
THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY 
EMS/EHS                                                                                       EMS/EHS 
BUS 32A                                                                                     BUS 32A 
DRIVER: Mike Clevenger                                                                                     DRIVER: Mike Clevenger  

Updated 8/17/20 

 

MORNING-------------------------------------------AM 

Leave Terminal    6:30 

Old Rt 33W 

Anger     6:40 

Right on West Entrance to Crystal Springs 

Right on Ferguson Road 

Weigh Station    6:48 

Lough Road     6:49  

Nella’s      6:49 

Bennett     6:49 

Hare’s Machine Shop   6:50 

Intersection of Gum Road/Laurel Mtn 6:56 

Left on Old Rt 33 East    

Crazy Harry’s    6:57 

Taco Bell    6:58 

Left on 219 to Heavner Ave 

Children’s Home H/S, MS Only  7:06 

Orchard & Pleasant H/S, M/S Only 7:08 

EMS      7:12 

Bottom of Wilson Hill EHS ONLY 7:15 

11th St & Baxter EHS ONLY  7:16 

11th St & S. Henry EHS ONLY  7:18 

EHS      7:25 

SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY  

Weigh Station    7:49 

Lough Ave    7:50  

Nella’s     7:51 

Bennett     7:52 

Left at Hare Machine Shop  

Mallow     7:53 

Tallman     7:54 

CHURCH     7:57 

(turn) 

Crazy Harry’s    7:58  

Turn Right at Railroad AVE-YMCA  8:03 

Left on Davis to Patricia & Stoddard  

     (for Gateway Students)   8:04 

Turn Right on 250 to Heavner AVE & Sayer 8:06 

Maryland Ave & Capital Street  8:08 

Orchard & Pleasant Ave    8:09 

State Street    8:10  

Turn Right Behind Days Inn 

Left on Grant St 

Days R US-Grant St    8:15  

Little Lamb Daycare(Findley St)                 8:17 

THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY                             8:20 

 

AFTERNOON-----------------------------------------------PM 

LEAVE TERMINAL        2:20 

EHS           2:33 

DIGITAL SOUP          2:55 

11ST & SOUTH HENRY         2:56 

BOARD OFFICE         2:57 

11 ST & BAXTER          2:59 

EMS 

TACO BELL          3:05 

ANGER          3:08 

Hare’s Machine Shop         3:10 

Intersection of Gum Rd/Laurel Mtn      3:11 

Right on Gum Road-Chedester       3:12 

Jenkins          3:13 

Weaver Road-Miller (TURN)                     3:14 

Nellas Nursing Home         3:18 

Lough Ave         3:19  

Weigh Station                        3:20  

Crazy Harry’s            3:25 

Third Ward Elementary         3:30  

SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY  

PATRICIA & STODDARD         3:33  

MARYLAND & Capital         3:34 

PLEASANT & ORCHARD        3:35  

STATE STREET          3:38 

GRANT STREET (DAY CARES R US)          3:40  

FINDLEY STREET (LITTLE LAMB DAYCARE)      3:41 

COLLINS                         3:42 

Pit Stop-Harrison Ave        3:43  

CRYSTAL SPRINGS VIDEO SHOP       3:46 

HARE’S MACHINE SHOP        3:48 

LAUREL MTN ROAD        3:49 

LEFT TO GUM ROAD        3:51 

MILLER (TURN)         3:51 

TETER           3:52 

BENNETT         3:52 

NELLA’S           3:53 

LOUGH          3:54 

WEIGH STATION         3:55 

CRAZY HARRY’S         3:56 

 

TERMINAL         4:05  

            

   

 



THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY 
EMS/EHS                                                                                       EMS/EHS 
BUS 32A                                                                                     BUS 32A 
DRIVER: Mike Clevenger                                                                                     DRIVER: Mike Clevenger  

Updated 8/17/20 

  


